Blutspenden in Erfurt bis zum 25.09.2025

Fr
Di
SO
Do
Do
Fr
Mo
Do
Fr
Fr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

13.07.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stral3e 1

Erfurt 99099 - Dittelstedt
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Zur Feuerwehr 5

Erfurt 99096
Steigerwaldstadion
Mozartallee 3

Erfurt 99096
Regierungsviertel 'Am Alten Steiger'
Werner-Seelenbinder-Str. 6

Erfurt 99089
Kita "Am Fuchsgrund"
Fuchsgrund 32

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stral3e 1

Erfurt 99084
Blutspendemobil
Anger 1

Erfurt 99094
LEGERE HOTEL
Gothaer StrafRe 33

Erfurt 99084
Sparkassen-Finanzzentrum
BonifaciusstrafRe 16

Erfurt 99084
Radisson Blu Hotel
Juri-Gagarin-Ring 127



Mo
Fr
Fr
SO
Di
Do

01.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.09.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

25.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Erfurt 99084
Blutspendemobil
Anger 1

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stralle 1

Erfurt 99099
T.E.C Einkaufscenter
Hermsdorfer Str. 4

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Strafl3e 1

Erfurt 99099 - Dittelstedt
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Zur Feuerwehr 5

Erfurt 99096
Kressepark
Motzstral3e 8



