## Blutspenden in Erfurt bis zum 25.09.2025

Fr	04.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99092  DRK-Blutspendezentrum  Sankt-Christophorus-Straße 1
Di	08.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99099 - Dittelstedt Feuerwehrgerätehaus Zur Feuerwehr 5
So	13.07.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99096 Steigerwaldstadion Mozartallee 3
Do	31.07.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99096 Regierungsviertel 'Am Alten Steiger' Werner-Seelenbinder-Str. 6
Do	31.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99089 Kita "Am Fuchsgrund" Fuchsgrund 32
Fr	01.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99092 DRK-Blutspendezentrum Sankt-Christophorus-Straße 1
Мо	04.08.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99084 Blutspendemobil Anger 1
Do	07.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99094 LEGERE HOTEL Gothaer Straße 33
Fr	22.08.2025 11:00-14:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99084 Sparkassen-Finanzzentrum Bonifaciusstraße 16
Fr	29.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Erfurt 99084 Radisson Blu Hotel Juri-Gagarin-Ring 127

Мо	01.09.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99084 Blutspendemobil Anger 1
Fr	05.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99092  DRK-Blutspendezentrum  Sankt-Christophorus-Straße 1
Fr	12.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99099 T.E.C Einkaufscenter Hermsdorfer Str. 4
So	14.09.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99092  DRK-Blutspendezentrum  Sankt-Christophorus-Straße 1
Di	16.09.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Erfurt 99099 - Dittelstedt Feuerwehrgerätehaus Zur Feuerwehr 5
Do	25.09.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Erfurt 99096 Kressepark Motzstraße 8